



UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

PDR

DEC 01 1992
Applied Management Systems, Inc.
ATTN: Margaret Hutchinson
6116 Executive Boulevard
Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchinson:

Subject: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 03
Under Contract No. NRC-33-92-203

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$68,000.00 which increases the amount obligated to the task order from \$80,000.00 to \$148,000.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The third paragraph, first sentence, of the definitization letter is revised to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$148,000.00 of which \$142,307.69 represents the reimbursable costs and the amount of \$5,692.31 represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 03 are as follows:

B&R No.: 310-20-615-202
JOB No.: D-1391-3
BOC: 2542
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$68,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order, including the ceiling amount of \$149,451.16 remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation \$80,000.00
Total FY 93 obligation \$68,000.00
Cumulative total of NRC Obligations - \$148,000.00

9212140207 921201
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-92-203 PDR

DF03 1/0


Contract No. NRC-33-92-203
Modification No. 3 Task Order 03
Page 2

TASK ORDER SUMMARY

Title: Documentation/Technical Writers
Type: Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee
Term: 8/3/92 - 7/31/93
Project Officer: John Burton
Task Manager: Richard Hartfield

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Diana Clark, Contract Administrator on (301) 492-4286.

Sincerely,



Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and
Property Management
Office of Administration